Race Date

October 03, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 (7
9 (<5

3743
3747
3751
3745
3741
3753
3750
3748
3883

Julia Rademacher
Amber Maki
Lindsey Booth
Abby Johnson
Emily Bastian
Merriam Schmitz
Georgi Aus

Sara Schiller

CJ Koval

2019 Brainerd CC Invite
Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls JV 5K

Team
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Staples-Motley
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Grade

11
12
10

12
12
11

10/03/2019 03:42:05



Race Date
October 03, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Brainerd
Team Score (places): 15

3743 Julia Rademacher
3747 Amber Maki
3751 Lindsey Booth
3745 Abby Johnson
3741 Emily Bastian
3753 Merriam Schmitz
3750 Georgi Aus

3748 Sara Schiller
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Team - Staples-Motley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3883 CJKoval

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

2019 Brainerd CC Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV 5K
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
9 1 1
11 2 3
12 3 6
10 4 10
9 5 15
12 (6) (22)
12 7 (28)
11 More Than 7
Finish Position
10 Less Than 5
1

Cumulative
Time Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:01.4

23:34.4 23:34.4
23:56.6 47:31.0
23:56.6  1:11:27.6
24:06.5 1:35:34.1
24:33.3  2:00:07.4
24:445  2:24:51.9
24:46.2  2:49:38.1
25:10.2  3:14:48.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

31:36.6 31:36.6

0:00.0
0:22.2
0:22.2
0:32.1
0:58.9
1:10.1
1:11.8
1:35.8

0:00.0
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